2016 Opelika Soccer Schedule
Kindergarten & 1* Grade Girls

All Games & Practices W. James Samford Soccer Complex
PLAYERS SHOULD BRING A SIZE 3 BALL, WATER &
SHINGUARDS TO EVERY PRACTICE
UPDATED 9/6/2016

Thursday September 8 Practice 5:45
Field 2E: Team Wambach & Team Lloyd
Field 2F: Team Klingenberg & Team Rapinoe

Monday September 12 Practice 6:45
Field 2E: Team Wambach & Team Rapinoe
Field 2F: Team Klingenberg & Team Lloyd

Thursday September 15 Games 5:45
Field 2E: Team Wambach v Team Lloyd
Field 2F: Team Klingenberg v Team Rapinoe

Monday September 19 Practice 6:45
Field 2E: Team Wambach v Team Lloyd
Field 2F: Team Klingenberg v Team Rapinoe

Thursday September 22 Games 5:45
Field 2E: Team Wambach v Team Rapinoe
Field 2F: Team Lloyd v Team Klingenberg

Monday September 26 Practice 6:45
Field 2E: Team Wambach & Team Klingenberg
Field 2F: Team Rapinoe &Team Lloyd

Thursday September 29 Games 5:45
Field 2E: Team Wambach v Team Klingenberg
Field 2F: Team Lloyd v Team Rapinoe

Monday October 3 Photos
5:15 Team Wambach & Team Rapinoe
5:30 Team Klingenberg & Team Lloyd

Monday October 3 Games 6:45
Field 2E: Team Wambach v Team Lloyd
Field 2F: Team Klingenberg v Team Rapinoe

Thursday October 6 Games 5:45
Field 2E: Team Wambach v Team Rapinoe
Field 2F: Team Lloyd v Team Klingenberg

Monday October 10 Games 6:45
Field 2E: Team Wambach v Team Klingenberg
Field 2F: Team Lloyd v Team Rapinoe

Thursday October 13 Games 5:45
Field 2E: Team Wambach v Team Lloyd
Field 2F: Team Klingenberg v Team Rapinoe

Thursday October 20 Games 5:45
Field 2E: Team Wambach v Team Rapinoe
Field 2F: Team Lloyd v Team Klingenberg

Monday October 24 Games 5:45
Field 2F: Team Wambach v Team Klingenberg

Tuesday October 25 Games 5:45
Field 2F: Team Lloyd v Team Rapinoe

In Case of Weather cancellations

not be made prior 4pm

To receive text messages regarding

Text: @k226b
TO: 81010







